

Ticco Foods
Unit B2Y, Skyway 14
Colder way, Colnbrook
Slough , SL3 0BQ

Tel: 01753 685444
Fax: 01753 680543
E-mail: sales@ticco.co.uk

PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

General Information

Product code :	0821
Name of food :	COPPA PISTACHIO E CREMA - 0821
Ingredients list :	Rehydrated skim milk –Sugar –Glucose–fructose syrup –Pistachios (7%) –Vegetable fat (Coconut) –Egg yolk (2.9%) –Lactose –Dextrose –Stabilizer Sorbitol syrup –Chocolate (0.6%) [Sugar –Cocoa mass –Cocoa butter –Emulsifiers Lecithins (of soya) –Natural vanilla flavor] –Low fat cocoa powder –Milk proteins –Thickeners Locust bean gum and Guar gum –Marsala wine – Artificial flavors (contain milk and eggs) –Emulsifiers Mono–and diglycerides of fatty acids –Modified starch –Alcohol –White wine –Colour FD&C Blue No.2 (Indigotine).
Net Quantity :	600 g
Shelf life :	18 months
Country of origin :	Italy
Storage condition :	–18°C / 0°F
Condition of use :	

Allergen Information

Celery/Celeriac	Absent	Molluscs	Absent
Cereals Containing Gluten	May contain	Mustard	Absent
Crustaceans	Absent	Peanuts	Absent
Egg	Present	Sesame	Absent
Fish	Absent	Soya	Present
Lupin	Absent	Sulphites(Sulphur Dioxide)	Absent
Milk	Present	Nuts	Present

Nuts Detail :			
Almond	Absent	Macadamia/Queensland nut	Absent

Brazil nut	Absent	Pecan	Absent
Cashew	Absent	Pistachio	Present
Hazelnut	Absent	Walnut	Absent

Print this document and shall accompany the finished product for its duration
For any more information, please contact TICCO head office.